Dancing Boots

Tanz Musiktitel Interpret Choreograph Counts
A Little Bit Lit Lit Trace Adkins Rob Fowler 24 | Beginner
Adalaida Adalaida Derek Ryan Gary O'Reilly 32 / Improver
Ah Si Levantando Las Manos El Simbolo Rita Masur 32 / Beginner
Te Quero Mas Formula Albierta
Alcohol Gord Bamford Bruno Morel 32 / Beginner +
Amame Amame Belle Perez Robbie MaGowan 64 / Improver
American Kids American Kids Kenny Chesney Randy Pelletier 32 / Beginner
Amity Love me Some You Matt Lang Chrystel Durand 48 |/ Improver
Anything For Love Anything For Love James House Mari Montse 32 / Beginner
Be Bob Bob Dan Seals Unbekannt 16 / Beginner
Beautiful Day A Beautiful Day Dave Sheriff Gayw Teather 32 / Beginner
Big Blue Tree Big Blue Tree Michael Englisch Ria Vos 32 / Beginner
Bird Walk Tennessee Bird Walk Jack Blanchard Unbekannt 32 / Beginner
Black Coffee Black Coffee Lacy J.Dalton Helen O'Malley 48 |/ Improver
Bonaparte's Retreat Bonaparte's Retreat Glen Campbell Maddison Glover 32 / Beginner
Bottom of the Bottle Bottom of the Bottle Derek Ryan Gary O'Reilly 30 / Improver
Bosa Nova Blame it on the Bossa Nova Jane McDonald Phil Dennington 64 / Intermediate
Bring Down The House Bring Down The House Dean Brody Stéphane Cormier 32 / Intermediate
Bread And Butter Shortin Bread Tractors Roz Morgan 32 / Intermediate
Caballero Caballero Mario Riccardi Ira Weisburd 64 / Intermediate
Cabo San Lucas Cabo San Lucas Toby Keith Reb Ghazali 32 / Beginner
California Blue California Blue Roy Orbison Jean Bridgeman 48 / Intermediate
Canadian Stomp Any Man of Mine Shania Twain Unbekannt 36 / Beginner
Chasing Down a G.Time Chasing Down a Godd Time Randy Houser Dan Albro 48 | Intermediate
Chattahoochee Chattahoochee Alan Jackson Unbekannt 48 | Beginner +
Cherry Bomb Cherry Bomb River Town Saints Rob Fowler 32 / Improver
Chica Boom Boom Boom Boom Geos My Heart Alex Swings Vikki Morris 32 / Improver
Chill Factor Last Night Chris Anderson Daniel Whittaker 48 | Intermediate
Closer Closer Susan Ashton Mary Kelly 32 / Beginner+
Closer Little Unlucky At Love Jenai Mary Kelly 32 / Beginner+
Coastin Lord Of The Dance Ronan Hardiman Tina&Ray Yeoman 40 / Beginner
Codigo Codigo George Strait Pat Stott 32 / Improver
Coffee Days And WhiskeyNights Coffee Days And WhiskeyNights = Robynn Shayne Yvonne Verhagen 32 / Beginner
Come Dance With Me Come Dance With Me Nancy Hays Jo Thompson 32 / Beginner
Como Yo No Te Ama Como Yo Sparx Roy Verdonk 32 / Beginner
Corn Corn Blake Shelton Rob Fowler 32 / Improver
Country 2 Step | Just Want My Baby Back Jerry Kilgore Masters in Line 40 / Beginner
Country As Can Be Country As A Boy Can Be Brady Seals Suzanne Wilson 32 / Beginner
Country Walkin Cotton Ey Joe Rednex Teree Desarro 32 / Beginner
Country Walkin 5,6,7,8 Steps Teree Desarro 32 / Beginner
Cowboy Charleston Diverse Charleston Unbekannt 16 / Beginner
Cowboy Strut 2 Cotton Ey Joe Rednex Unbekannt 32 / Beginner
Cowgirl Twist What The Cowgirls Do Vince Gill Bill Bader 32 / Beginner
Cucaracha All You ever Do Is Bring Me Down The Mavericks Hank&Mary Dahl 32 |/ Beginner
Cupid Shuffle Cupid Shuffle Cupid Cupid 32 / Beginenr
Daddy's Girl I'd Go To Jail Dean Brody Severine Fillion 32 / Improver
Dini Seel a chli la bambele Don't You Wish It Was True Johny Forgety Daisy Simons 32 / Beginner
Disapperaring Tail Lights Dini Seel & chli la bambele Sangerfreunde Marcel Rohrer 32 / Beginner
Doctor Doctor Down On Your Uppers Derek Ryan Gary O'Reilly 32 |/ Beginner
Don't You Wish Disapperaring Tail Lights Gord Bamford Alison Biggs 32 / Beginner
Down On Your Uppers Bad Case Of Loving You Robert Balmer Master In Line 32 / Intermediate
Easy Com, Easy Go Easy on the Trigger Raleigh Keegan Severine Fillion 32 / Beginner
Easy Dance Easy on the Trigger Raleigh Keegan Severine Fillion 32 / Beginner
Enjoy The Life Life's Too Short Burns & Poe Severine Fillion 32 |/ Beginner
Foxy Girl Bad Bad Girl The Derailers Frank Trace 32 / Beginner
Ghost Train Sirtaki Kathy Hundyadi 32 / Beginner
Give me The Shivers Shivers Ed Sheeran Claudia Arndt 32 / Improver
Go Seven Seven Lonely Days Bouke Ria Vos 32 / Beginner+
Good Time Good Time Alan Jackson Jenny Cain 48 |/ Improver
Daddy's Girl I'd Go To Jalil Dean Brody Severine Fillion 32 / Improver
Grandma's Cottage Two Rooms and a Kitchen Robert Mizell Jeanette Copeman 32 / Improver
Grundy Gallop Sold John Michael Jenny Rockett 32 / Beginner
Grundy Gallop To Be Loved By You Wynonna Jenny Rockett 32 / Beginner
Grundy Gallop Dust On The Bottle David Lee Murphy Jenny Rockett 32 / Beginner
Gypsy Queen Gypsy Queen Chris Norman Hazel Pace 32 / Beginner+



Heart Of An Angel
Have a Nice Day
Hey Girl

Homage Polo Hofer

Irish Stew

| close My Eyes

I'm In

I'm on My Way
Independence Day Cha Cha
Jerusalema

Joana

JR

Kangaroo Hide

Lindi Shuffle

Little Bitty

Little Rhumba
Little Rhumba
Little Sofia

Little Southern Girl
Locklin's Bar
Lonely Drum

Love Trick

Lucky Lips

Magic Moon
Makita

Mama Loo

Mister In-between

Nashville

Oh,0h,Oh
One O One
One Step Forward

P3

Patsy Fagan
Part Time Love
Pocco Locco
Pontoon

Rhyme Or Reason
Rio

Ring of Fire
Riverbank

Road House Rock
Rockin

Rockin

Simply Mambo

Simply Mambo

Simply Mambo

Sleep

So Just Dance Dance Dance
Something In The Water
Stop Starin at My Eyes

Stray Cat Strut

Stroll Along Cha Cha

Sweet Sweet Smile

Tag On

Tell The World

The Galway Gathering
The Huckle Buck
The Trail

The Wellerman
These Old Boots
To Hell And Back
Traveling Wanderer
Tush Push

Two Boys

Under The Sun

Heart Of An Angel

Lord | Hope This Day is Good
Com do a little Life

Alperose

Irish Stew

Ich mach meine Augen zu
I'm In

Toora Loora Lay
Independence Day
Jerusalema

Come Early Morning

All you need is me

Hard Workin Man

| need more of you
Little Bitty Pretty One
Like She's Not Yours
Te Qujero Mas

Sofia

Southern Girl
Locklins Bar

Lonely Drum

What's Not To Love
Lucky Lips

Mr. Man In the Moon
Just One Time
Mama Loo
Ac-Cent-Tchu-Ate

Wrong Five'o ‘clock

Oh Oh Oh
Thats What | Get
One Step Forward

Take it Or Break It
Patsy Fagan

Part Time Lover
Suave

Pontoon

It Happens
Patricia

Ring of Fire
Riverbank

Rock and Roll Kiss
Rockin Pneumonia
Some Beach

Something in The Water
Sleep

Can't Stop The Feeling
Sweet Sweet Smile
Tequilla

Honky Tonk Town

Boobs

Stray Cat Strut

Back In Your Arms Again
Southern Boy

Too Strong To Break
Tell The World
Games People

The Huckle Buck
Trail Of Trears

The Wellerman
These Old Boots

If You're Going Through Hell
Linda Lu

Ain't Going Down
Sailor Boy

Under The Sun

Modern Talking
Don Williams
Mo Pitney

Polo Hofer

Diverse Interpreten
Chris Norman
Keith Urban

Celtic Thunder
Martina McBride
Master KG

Don Williams
Joey&Rory

Brooks & Dunn

Bellamy Brothers
Alan Jackson
Bellamy Brothers
Formula Albierta
Alvaro Soler

Tim McGraw
Michael English
Aaron Goodvin
Trick Pony

Diverse Interpreten

Patty Loveless
Jamie O'Neal
Harry & Chris
Willie Nelson

Eric Heatherly
Kurt Darren
Desert Rose Band

Wilson Fairchild
Derek Ryan
Stevie Wonder
Alvaro Estrella
Little Big Town

Sugarland
Mestizzo

Johnny Cash
Whosoever South
Ronnie McDowell
Ronnie McDowell
Blake Shelton

Brooke Fraser

Allen Stone

Justin Timberlake
The Carpenters

The Champs

Eve Sellis

Bellamy Brothers
Andy Martin

Lorrie Morgan
Charlie Daniels Band

Beccy Cole

Eric Hutchinson
Nathan Carter
Chubby Checker
Billy Ray Cyrus
Sea Shanty
Aaron Watson
Rodney Atkins
The Tractors
Garth Brooks
George Mc Anthony

Tim Tim

William Brown
Country Cousins
Micaela Svensson
Marcel Rohrer

Lois Lightfoot
Hazel Pace
Unbekannt
Maggie Gallagher
Unbekannt

Colin Ghys

Xose Massotti
Gabi Ibanez

Peter Heath

Jane Smee
S.SP.

Donna Laurin
Donna Laurin

Lene Mainz Pedersen

Darren Bailey
Maggie Gallagher
Darren Mitchell
Rachael McEnaney
Gary Lafferty

Robbie Mcgowan
Kate Sala

Maria Haag

Hot Pepper

Matin Moser

Michaela Svensson
Peter Metelnick
Betty Wilson

Gabi Ibanez
Francien Sittrop
Rymond Sarlemijn
Alison Biggs

Gail Smith

Rachael McEnaney
Diana Lowery

Mel Zaiko

Rob Fowler

Anna Korsgaard
Anita McNab

Anita McNab

Niels Poulsen
Kate Sala

Jose Miguel Belloque

Johnny Two Step
Val Myers

Val Myers
Raymond Sarlemijn
Unbekannt

Jo Thompson

Val Myers

David Villellas
Robbie McGowan
Maggie Callagher
Unbekannt

Judy McDonald
Tanzschule Weber
Rob Fowler

Rob Fowler
Unbekannt

Jim Ferrazzano
Frank Alemany

Kathy Chang

48
32
32
64

32
32
32
32
24
64
32
32

16

16
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32

32

32
32
20

32
32
32
48
32

64
32
16
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

64
32
32
32
64
32
32
32
48
40
32

32
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Improver
Improver
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner+
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Improver
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Intermediate
Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner
Improver
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner

Beginner +
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner
Intermediate
Beginner
Intermediate
Beginner

Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Intermediate
Beginner+
Beginner
Beginner
Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Intermediate
Beginner Contra

Beginnger



Vanothek Cha

Waltz Across Texas
We Only Live Once
We're Good to Go
When You Smile
Whiskey Bridges
Why Don't You

We Can't Wait

Back To Me

Waltz Across Texas

We Only Live Once

Good to Go

When You Smile
Whiskey Under the Bridge
Why Don't You

| Don't Wanna Wait

Vanotek

Dean Brothers
Shannon Noll
LONIS

Rune Rudberg
Brooks&Dunn
Marty Rivers
David Guetta

Gary O'Reilly 64
Lois&John Nielson 48
Lene Mainz 32
Rob Fowler 32
José Belloque 32
Maddison Glover 32
Severine Fillion 32
M.Gallagher/ G.O'Reill 32

Intermediate

Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner




